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Senior Management Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services horacio.arroyo@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services edwin.avanessian@lacers.org

Assistant General Manager / 1 Administrative 
Services todd.bouey@lacers.org

Chief Management Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services Isaias.Cantu@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services brian.cha@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment ellen.chen@lacers.org

Fiscal Systems Specialist / 6 Administrative 
Services andy.chiu@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services brittany.cotton@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Health Benefits 
Administration Margaret.drenk@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services audrey.dymally@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services Edeliza.Fang@Lacers.org

Senior Personnel Analyst / 8 Human Resources char.freeman19@gmail.com

Chief Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services karen.freire@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment bryan.fujita@lacers.org

General Manager / 87200 Filer Executive Office neil.guglielmo@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services delia.hernandez@lacers.orgHernandez Delia Lozano
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Investment Officer / 1 Investment clark.hoover@lacers.org

Chief Investment Officer / 87200 Filer Investment rod.june@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Health Benefits 
Administration james.kawashima@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment robert.king@lacers.org

Senior Management Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services john.koontz@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Communications taneda.larios@lacers.org

Senior Personnel Analyst / 8 Human Resources lin.lin@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Health Benefits 
Administration ada.lok@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment wilkin.ly@lacers.org

Information Systems Manager / 2 Administrative 
Services thomas.ma@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services lauren.mccall@lacers.org

Assistant General Manager / 1 Executive Office dale.wong@lacers.org

Departmental Chief Accountant / 1 Fiscal rahoof.oyewole@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment jeremiah.paras@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment epark92848@gmail.com

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services estella.priebe@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Administrative 
Services lourdes.quintos@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Communications heather.ramirez@lacers.org

Departmental Audit Manager / 1 Executive Office melani.rejuso@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment barbara.sandoval@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services ann.seales@lacers.orgSeales Ann P

Sandoval Barbara

Rejuso Maria

Ramirez Heather

Priebe Estella

Quintos Maria Lourdes

Park Eduardo

Oyewole Rahoof

Paras Jeremiah

Nguyen Dale W
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Lok Ada Yungyung

Lin Lin

Larios Taneda K

Koontz John

King Robert

June Rodney

Kawashima James

Hoover Clark



Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services lady.smith@lacers.org

Senior Project Coordinator / 8 Health Benefits 
Administration stephanie.smith@lacers.org

Senior Benefits Analyst / 8 Retirement Services ferralyn.sneed@lacers.org

Investment Officer / 1 Investment jimmyfwang@gmail.com
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